4 3 2 1
4 2 13
4115 AVENIDA DE LA PLATA
OCEANSIDE CA 92056 USA
1-877-737-7676
DWG
NO.
SHEET OFDRAWN BY
UNITS
in
+/- 0.03
EHP40NG-XXXX-2S2
1 1
4" ELEMENTHOUSING
MKM
MKM12/01/03N/C PRODUCTION RELEASE
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
REVISIONS
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE
This information is intended for the use of the individual
or entity to which itis addresses and may contain
information that is privileged, confidential and exempt
from disclosure under applicable law.  You are hereby
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of
this communication is strictly prohibited. TOLERANCE
±0.12
2.0300 in
(52)
±0.06
Ø6.25 in
(159)
Ø4.38 in
C'BORE
(111)
0.3650 in
(9)
Ø4.5 in
OUTSIDE DIA.
(114)
5.3820 in
APPROX. COUPLING
LENGTH
(137)
C
PORT
L C
PORT
L
CONCENTRATEFEED
A
B
CL
PERMEATE PORT
1/2 - 14 FNPT
FEED/CONCENTRATE PORT
1 - 11.5 FNPT
SECTION THROUCH END CAP
(BOTH ENDS ARE IDENTICAL)
* DIMENTIONS IN INCHES (MM APROX.)
* NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS CERTIFIED
1 2 3 4
5
STYLE
MODEL NUMBER
A
O.A.L
IN
B
PORT TO
PORT
IN
APPROX.
WEIGHT
ASSEMBLED
LB (KG)
4" x 14"
EHP40NG-1400-2S0 18.50" 14.12" 7
(3.2)
4" x 28/32"
EHP40NG-3163-2S0 36.01" 31.63" 9
(4.1)
11
(5.0)
4" x 33"
EHP40NG-3700-2S0
12
(5.4)
4" x 40"
EHP40NG-4263-2S0
4" x 40"
EHP40NG-4300-2S0
4" x 40"
EHP40NG-4963-2S0
12
(5.4)
PARTS LIST
REF.
NUMBER QTY PART
NUMBER
PART
NAME MATERIAL
4
3
2
1
5
HOUSING
1
2
N/A
N/A
1
2
2
EH-40TC-PET
EH-40SR-D
EH-40SK-B
INTERNAL PARTS
HOUSING BODY
END COUPLING
END CAP (PLUGED)
END CAP (PORTED)
EH-40BC-PET
1
SNAP RING
O-RING KIT
PVC
GTX
GTX
GTX
DELRIN
BUNA-N
Ø3.2 in
(81)
RATING:
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE    225 PSI
MAX. OPERATING TEMP.         110 F
MIN.  OPERATING TEMP.          35 F
BURST PRESSURE           500 PSI A Change part numbers 8/19/05 MKM
47.01 42.63"
47.38" 43.00"
54.01" 49.63"
1.372mm 1.260mm
41.38" 37.00"
1.051mm    940mm
 13
(5.9 )